3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LocC DIST REVISIONS
@ i ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER DI | ECR-19-000561 T4JAN2019 | MZ | YY
NUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T EcR 19005011 aers T8 1
F ECR-22-148341 03AUG2022 | TB GB
2151434-7 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC G | ECR-23-18016] 02023 | F1 | JAH
PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP :
T-2151434-7 G TOOLING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2151434-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP STZE TYPE
WIRE [1.37 mm [.054] F RN 23238~ 1 [NSERT, COUPLING 278
INSUL |1.96 mm [.0771 F RN 2030758-3  |TUBING, POLYURETHANE 1277
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - 1 1 5018030-2 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 1276
408-35047 L -] 986220 -3 CLAMP, CABLE, BLACK 1275
R 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 1274
TERMINAL DATA: MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | ] 1 2217068-1 BRACKET, AIR BLAST 1213
TERMINAL NAME:. KK CRIMP TERMINAL TERMINAL NAME: KK CRIMP TERMINAL TERMINAL NAME: KK CRIMP TERMINAL L e s T gji
TF =le = - ’ ,

WIRE STRIP LENGTH 1 INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE %Izi fTEIP LENGTHWE E::}: ITS;;ﬁT;SN DEAXEIE§6fﬁE?E WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::}:f INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - i i 5079764~ WASHER. WAVE SPRING. CREST-TO-CREST 12423
¢4 3. 18 mm () (D1.09°1.57 mm [ 043- 062 IN) il 0971 of mm [ 043", 2.54-3.18 mm [N] @1.20-1.70 mm [.047-.067 IN] N 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
TERMINAL ATS 638882000 REV E - - TERMINAL ATS 638882000 REV E - - TERMINAL ATS 638882000 REV E i} . - | | 5844940 "R FEED MODULE 1538
APPLI CAT ON APPL I CAT ON APPL ] CAT ON :
SPECTFICATION ) ) SPECTFICATION ) ) it AT IO ] ] N - | 1] 23919931 PLATE, REAR SHEAR 233

N 1803174-3  |BLADE, SLUG 1232
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIFD - |REF|REF|  994970-2  [COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL § : : 2031943- 1 SPACER, CRIMPER, SPECIAL ‘ 156
2866981 08-50-0113 2866982 08-55-0101 2866984 08-52-010] 2866985 08-65-0815 TYCEVTIE 08-70-0048 9497412 08-70-0064 o L 1-c2281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1121
2866983 08-56-0109 286698-6 08-65-0813 2866981 97-00-0444 s I AL c119950-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
286698-8 | 08-55-0107 | 286698-9 | 08-70-0046 | S c844908-1  |SCREW, LOCKING | 99
1-286698-0 08-52-0118 1-286698-1 08-52-0121 -] W 28449071 POST, LOCKING 93
|-286698-2 08-50-0321 |-286698-3 08-65-0804 RN 2-690487-2 |GUIDE, FRONT STRIP 196
|-286698-4 08-65-080]1 1-286698-5 08-65-0811 -1 2] 2 2168083-1  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 195
1-286698-6 08-65-0817 |-286698-1 40-07-0815 -] 2168083-6  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 193
|-286698-8 97-00-0920 | - 7 - 2168083-8  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 188
WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT [ICRIMP HEIGHT /4 WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT [|CRIMP HEIGHT /4 WIRE @ Lgy|CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HETGHT /4 - L 455888-7  |SPACER, CRIMPER 182
ST7F rgj mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING STZE gj mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SI/E r mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING R 1803607-3 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 1771
24 AWNG 0.7604/-0.030 [.030+/-.001] 6.4 24 AWG 0.765+/-0.025 [.030+/- 0011 6. 4 24 AWNG 0.765+/-0.025 [.030+/-.001] 6.4 -] 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
26 AWG 0.735+/-0.025 [.029+/-.001] 6.6 26 AWG 0.7104/-0.030 [.028+/-.001] 6.6 26 AWG 0.710+/-0.030 [.028+/-.001] 6.6 - 2] 2 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 | 66
28 AWG 0.705+/-0.025 [.028+/-.001] 6.8 28 AWG 0.685+/-0.025 [.027+/-.001] 6.8 28 AWG 0.685+/-0.025 [.027+/-.001] 6.8 -2 2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 161
30 AWG 0.6854/-0.025 [.027+/-.001] 7.0 30 AWG 0.645+/-0.015 [.0265+/-.0005] 7.0 -] 2168083-2  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 160
R 5-18022-5 [SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
R 1338685~ | PAWL, FEED 156
R 180239 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
R 1803583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
T R 1803515~ 1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC | 44
L] R 1803602-1  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 141
-2 2 2079383-5  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
zfl CECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS -1 2| 2| 1-2844962-3 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE | 30
R 2-2844938-9 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 129
Zﬁl REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND -l 2] 2 222801 SPRING, COMPRESSION 127
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. - 356835~ | LEVER, DRAG RELFASF 126
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. A 1-630754-5 |DRAG, SPECIAL 129
Zﬁl R 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE |24
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - |
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE L 803714 oCR, SAT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. -] W 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 a
Zﬁx -l 4| 4 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. T 1-2119533-1 |STRIPPER. SIDE FEED T79
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER - -] - - - 110
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. N I - 9
7. PLEASE REFER TO MOLEX APPLICATION TOOLING SPECIFICATION SHEET N2 c031312-3  JANVIL, SPECTIAL 1 38
FOR COMPLETE TERMINAL LISTING. N - - 7
/8\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. ——— - 2
R 1803409-8  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 1 4
*WARNTING N R 3-1803017-6 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F 13
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING { é { wmﬁf3w émwm T , ?
w - ,
FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER T
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, Pl -e ] PART NO DESCRIPTION O
T 8RS8 ECT 1O CRANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGTNETRING ORGANTZATION | DWN 18DEC20172 o
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. sl ColfefE PO LR AT L THANG éiHZ%g’WWWwW
M HANG 18DEC2012 G Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONSS OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 18DEC2012 |NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION .
"ie o Applicator
S h own on S h Cc C % S 1 O { 4 & 2 O { 4 @Eg i : APPLICATION SPEC )
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) moies T : S DO S
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151434 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET | OF4 REVG

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 6 S

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

Loc DIST REVISTONS

A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

b [YPE

PNEUMAT IC

O
SEE DETAIL A
IS

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

e

44.99£0.05

!

DETAIL A

]

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

=_ “ | l
I ! ‘E’WEF
M" -o= - 6 (» =
[\ == = | 0 :
‘ | Q—L
L]

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY TERMINAL BODY

Toaton | DWN 18DEC2012 C ) -
) L ZHANG TE Connectivity
éw’ CT THANG 18DEC2012 C::D[ZCZE; Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

DIMENSTONS: OTHERWISE SPECITIED:  [APVD 18DEC2012 |NaME ‘

‘i” y /& W{ /& %J( I <: \/ E%% ES I <> %J mm cne S AL Oc%%%fisf%gfed
AOmm STROKE ShOWﬁ OnNn ShGGfS W O{ 4 & 2 O { 4 @Egﬁfg i APPLi\CAT\ONSPEC B

ATR FEED (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) morts : S DR e e
MATERTAL FINISH ] WE IGHT j A ‘ 00779 ©52151434
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET D OFA REV G

| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIsT REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. — — — e
PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A b6
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER - STESHEET
REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE

NUMBER
2-2151434-7 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
T-2151434-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -

APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE 137 mm [.054] F
INSUL [1.96 mm [.077] F
-1 23238~ | INSERT, COUPLING 278
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS i
108 -35040 [L] - | 2030758-3  |TUBING, POLYURETHANE 1277
- 5018030-2 |NUT, HEX, REG. RoHS, M4 276
- 986220-3  |CLAMP, CABLE, BLACK 275
| 1 ] 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS. M4 X 10 274
- 2217068-1 |BRACKET, AIR BLAST 273
TERMINAL DATA: MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 2119082-5 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
TERMINAL NAME: KK CRIMP TERMINAL TERMINAL NAME: KK CRIMP TERMINAL TERMINAL NAME: KK CRIMP TERMINAL -] 2079164-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |24 3
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — I INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE SN l ;;ljgiél EE;AéEEE’MéEEEEATION AL éjéé
2.54-3.18 mm [.100-.125 IN] 1.09-1.57 mm [.043-.062 IN] 2.54-3.18 mm [.100-.125 IN] B1.09-1.57 mm [.043-.062 IN] 2.54-3.18 mm [.100-.125 IN] 1.20-1.70 mm [.047-.067 IN] N 53519931 [PLATE REAR SHEAR 533
ATS-638882000 REV E : : ATS-638882000 REV E : : ATS-638882000 REV E : : :
S @ T @ Y B 511 2 Y
SPECIFICATION : : - SPECIFICATION : : - SPECIFICATION : : : - REF ziii%;fagw ggiggER’Cg?EEEEICSPECIAL l gé
TERMINALS APPLIED /5\/8\ TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED T >119641-2  |FEED CAM. ALR FEED 751
TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL ~ | c168083-8 |5CR, SHT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 144
286698 | 08-50-0113 2866982 08-55-0101 2866984 08-52-0101 2866985 08-65-0815 1949741~ 1 08-70-0048 1949741 -2 08-70-0064 ~ | V] 1-1803583-0 JAPPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
286698-3 08-56-0109 286698-6 08-65-0813 286698- 1 07-00-0444 - 1803516~ 1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
286698-8 08-55-0102 286698-9 08-70-0046 - w 1-22281-8 SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
1-286698-0 08-52-0118 [-286698- 1 08-52-0121 N - | 2119955-1 |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
1-286698-2 08-50-0321 1-286698-3 08-65-0804 - 2844908-1 |SCREW, LOCKING 199
1-286698-4 08-65-0801 [-286698-5 08-65-081 1 1 2844907-1 |POST. LOCKING 98
1-286698-6 08-65-0811 1-286698- 71 £0-07-0815 1 2-690487-2 |GUIDE, FRONT STRIP 96
1-286698-8 97-00-0920 -2 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
: 1 2168083-6 |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M5 X 65 93
- . v CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT 4 ’ ) )
WIRE I CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE ng] CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT /4 L @ b= - | 2168083-8 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 88
S17F =0 mm [INCH ] RCFERENCE SETTING SI1ZE r— | mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SIZE F—|mm LINCH] REFERENCE SETTING SN 155868-7  |SPACER. CRINPER 87
22 WG 0.8154/-0 025 [ 0324/- 0017 6 2 22 AWG 10.815+/-0.025 [.032+/-.0011 | 6.2 ;i ﬁag 0.815+/-0.025 [.032+/ 6.2 B 1803607-3 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
24 AWG 0.760+/-0.030 [.030+/-.001] 6.4 24 AWG 0.765+/-0.025 [.030+/-.001] 6.4 T 0.765+/-0.0e5 L.030+/ 6.4 T 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
26 AIG 0. 735¢/-0.025 [ 029+/- 0011 66 26 AWG 0.710+/-0.030 [.028+/-.001] 6.6 ST 0.710+/-0.030 L.028+/ 6.6 BRI 2119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
28 AWG 0.705t/-0.025 [.028+/-.001] 5.8 28 AWG 0.685+/-0.025 [.027+/-.001) 6.8 V. 689+/-0.020 L.027%) 0.8 2 2768078-1 |SCREW. DRIVE. RH. RoHS. 2 x .188 66
30 AWG 0.685+/-0.025 [.027+/-.001] 7.0 50 AWG 0.645+/-0.015 [.0265+/-.0005] 7.0 -2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 6
- 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
T - 18023-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
L] 1 1803602-1 |SCR. BHSC. RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
-2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
AN - | 2 | 1-2844962-3 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - 2-2844938-9 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 129
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND - | cce80- | SPRING, COMPRESSION e
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. 1 356835- | LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
A APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. § 1 176907540 DRAG, SPECLIAL 2o
- 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
A CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - 1 980371-4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. W c168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHs, M4 X 8.0 C |
-4 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
A TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - 1 1-2119533-1 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER . . . 7 10
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. - - - - 9
7. PLEASE REFER TO MOLEX APPLICATION TOOLING SPECIFICATION SHEET I c031512-3 ANVIL, SPECTAL 8
FOR COMPLETE TERMINAL LISTING. i - ) 1
NE : 6
A TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. _ _ _ _ 5
- 1803409-8 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
CWARN NG N 1 | 1 | 3-1803017-6 |[CRIMPER, INSULATION f 3
- : : 2
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING N 1803173-1 |CRIMPER. WIRE ]
FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/E. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER 17190l PART NO SESCRIPTION [TEM
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, = S s
ESIIE] 10 Rt TR Tt ke Dietc Ry SieARGT O 6 — TE Connectivity
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. o TOECZT? %57UE?WMWWMHM%M
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 18DEC2012 | NAME ‘
{D /X<:: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% E; I <> %j mm S AL Ocean Side Feed
Tae o d 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 QE=qp e : R RTINS :
, , 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) ANGLES £ -
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151434 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET 3 OF4 REVG

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3
Loc DIST REVISTONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

Lol IYPL

PNEUMAT IC

SEE DETAIL A" §§ﬁ ea}

reeD SPRING SETTING POSTTION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

= = O
35.96x£0.05

i

]

DETATL A

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF #%E @REF
Lk
=

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

[T 1

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY TERMINAL BODY

R R T ol R sl cnntan ow o 18DRC20TZ a— 7 A/g TE Connectivity
CHLK THANG 18DEC20172 > Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I O N DIMENSTONSS OTHERWISE SPECITIED:  [APVD 18DEC2012 |NaME :
- S KL Ocean Side Feed
ATR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 opLe hoplicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC + - -
(Atlantic version shown on Sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) €§E:33m + WPPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES + -
MATER I AL FINISH WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2}5}434
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE | -2 SHEET 4 OFA REVG

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_5
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_27



